
Round 1 Round 7 Round 13
Saturday 1st April Saturday 27th May Saturday 15th July
Tyabb vs Hastings (TYA) RD10 Crib Point vs Dromana (CP) Crib Point vs Devon Meadows (CP)

Devon Meadows vs Rye (DM) Dromana vs Frankston (DRO)
Round 1 Hastings vs Rosebud (HAS) Hastings vs Pearcedale (HAS)
Saturday 8th April Pearcedale vs Red Hill (PEA) Rye vs Somerville (RYE)
Crib Point vs Tyabb (CP) Tyabb vs Frankston (TYA) Tyabb vs Rosebud (TYA)
Frankston vs Dromana (FRA) Sorrento vs Somerville (SOR) Sorrento vs Red Hill (SOR)
Hastings vs Rye (HAS)
Pearcedale vs Devon Meadows (PEA) Round 8 Round 14
Rosebud vs Sorrento (ROS) Saturday 3rd June Saturday 22nd July
Somerville vs Red Hill (SOM) Frankston vs Devon Meadows (FRA) Devon Meadows vs Tyabb (DM)

Pearcedale vs Hastings (PEA) Dromana vs Sorrento (DRO)
Round 2 Red Hill vs Sorrento (RH) Hastings vs Frankston (HAS)
Friday 14th April Rosebud vs Tyabb (ROS) Pearcedale vs Crib Point (PEA)
Rye vs Rosebud (RYE) Rye vs Crib Point (RYE) Rosebud vs Rye (ROS)
Pearcedale vs Frankston (PEA) Somerville vs Dromana (SOM) Red Hill vs Somerville (RH)
Tyabb vs Somerville (TYA)
Saturday 15th April Queens Birthday Weekend Round 15
Devon Meadows vs Hastings (DM) Saturday 10th June Saturday 29th July
Sorrento vs Dromana (SOR) Rye vs Sorrento (RYE) RD17 Frankston vs Sorrento (FRA)
Sunday 16th April Sunday 11th June Hastings vs Crib Point (HAS)
Red Hill vs Crib Point (RH) Dromana vs Red Hill (DRO) RD9 Red Hill vs Dromana (RH)

Rosebud vs Pearcedale (ROS)
Round 3 Round 9 Rye vs Tyabb (RYE)
Saturday 22nd April Saturday 17th June Somerville vs Devon Meadows (SOM)
Devon Meadows vs Crib Point (DM) Crib Point vs Pearcedale (CP)
Dromana vs Tyabb (DRO) Devon Meadows vs Sorrento (DM) Round 16
Rosebud vs Red Hill (ROS) Frankston vs Rosebud (FRA) Saturday 5th August
Somerville vs Pearcedale (SOM) Hastings vs Somerville (HAS) Crib Point vs Rosebud (CP)
Sorrento vs Rye (SOR) Tyabb vs Rye (TYA) Devon Meadows vs Red Hill (DM)
Sunday 23rd April Dromana vs Somerville (DRO)
Frankston vs Hastings (FRA) Round 10 Frankston vs Rye (FRA)

Saturday 24th June Tyabb vs Pearcedale (TYA)
Round 4 Crib Point vs Somerville (CP) Sorrento vs Hastings (SOR)
Saturday 29th April Pearcedale vs Rosebud (PEA)
Crib Point vs Sorrento (CP) Red Hill vs Devon Meadows (RH) Round 17
Hastings vs Dromana (HAS) Rye vs Dromana (RYE) Saturday 12th August
Red Hill vs Frankston (RH) Sorrento vs Frankston (SOR) Crib Point vs Red Hill (CP)
Rosebud vs Somerville (ROS) Devon Meadows vs Frankston (DM)
Rye vs Pearcedale (RYE) Round 11 Pearcedale vs Dromana (PEA)
Tyabb vs Devon Meadows (TYA) Saturday 1st July Rosebud vs Hastings (ROS)

Dromana vs Devon Meadows (DRO) Somerville vs Tyabb (SOM)
Round 5 Hastings vs Sorrento (HAS)
Saturday 6th May Pearcedale vs Tyabb (PEA) Round 18
Crib Point vs Hastings (CP) Red Hill vs Rye (RH) Saturday 19th August
Devon Meadows vs Somerville (DM) Rosebud vs Crib Point (ROS) Dromana vs Rye (DRO)
Dromana vs Rosebud (DRO) Somerville vs Frankston (SOM) Frankston vs Pearcedale (FRA)
Pearcedale vs Sorrento (PEA) Hastings vs Devon Meadows (HAS)
Tyabb vs Red Hill (TYA) Round 12 Red Hill vs Tyabb (RH)
Rye vs Frankston (RYE) Saturday 8th July Somerville vs Crib Point (SOM)

Devon Meadows vs Pearcedale (DM) Sorrento vs Rosebud (SOR)
Community Championships Frankston vs Red Hill (FRA)
Saturday 13th May Rye vs Hastings (RYE) FINALS

Somerville vs Rosebud (SOM) Saturday 26th August - QF
Round 6 Tyabb vs Dromana (TYA) Sunday 27th August - EF
Saturday 20th May Sorrento vs Crib Point (SOR) Saturday 2nd September - SF2
Dromana vs Pearcedale (DRO) Sunday 3rd September - SF1
Frankston vs Crib Point (FRA) Vic Country vs VAFA Saturday 9th September - PF
Red Hill vs Hastings (RH) Sunday 9th July Saturday 16th September - GF
Rosebud vs Devon Meadows (ROS)
Somerville vs Rye (SOM)
Sorrento vs Tyabb (SOR)

Mornington Peninsula Football League Inc - Shop 2, 68 Station Street, Somerville VIC Ph: 03 5978 1200

Nepean Football Netball League Fixture 2017

VENUES: CP - Crib Point, DM - Devon Meadows, DRO - Dromana, FRA - Frankston Bombers, HAS - Hastings, 
PEA - Pearcedale, RH - Red Hill, ROS - Rosebud, RYE - Rye, SOM - Somerville, SOR - Sorrento, TYA - Tyabb, 

FP - Frankston Park


